10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Operations Manager

Accounting Clerk

Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Maintenance Utility Il

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Recreation Leader

Registration Clerk

Utility Worker

Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Assistant

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Department

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Huron Keenan Center

Senior Center

Keck Park Coalinga

Maintenance

Maintenance

Huron

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Fitness Center

Office

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$93,816

$59,464

$58,360

$54,336

$46,713

$46,022

$44,906

$44,388

$40,993

$37,946

$37,166

$34,584

$34,420

$33,658

$26,636

$12,446

$12,322

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$4,691
$14,997
$16,017
$15,742
$15,220
$14,325
$15,096
$15,061
$14,829
$13,921
$14,567
$0
$8,367
$0
$9,838

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Office Assistant

District Admin

Caretaker

Utility Worker

Finances

Grounds Keeper

Grounds Keeper

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant

Summer Camp

District Admin

Facility Attendant

Utility Worker

Caretaker

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Administration

Administration

Camp Yeager

Maintenance

Office

Maintenance

Maintenance

Senior Center

Senior Center

Program

Administration

Fitness Center

Maintenance

Camp Yeager

Fitness Center

Fitness Center

Huron

Huron

$11,510

$11,243

$10,654

$10,499

$9,806

$6,197

$5,291

$4,747

$4,587

$4,331

$3,904

$3,673

$3,482

$3,416

$3,348

$3,272

$3,192

$3,121

$0

$0

$3,735

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,236

$0

$0

$0

$0



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Recreation Leader

Utility Worker

Maintenance

Grounds Keeper

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant

Board Chair

Director

Director

Board Vice Chair

Facility Attendant

Grounds Keeper

Director

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant

Recreation Leader

Maintenance

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Fitness Center

Maintenance

Olsen

Maintenance

Fitness Center

Fitness Center

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Senior Center

Maintenance

Board Member

Fitness Center

Fitness Center

Fitness Center

Keck

Olsen

$3,116

$2,960

$2,775

$2,354

$2,267

$2,106

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,000

$1,941

$1,909

$1,900

$1,151

$982

$875

$845

$767

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant

Grounds Keeper

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Fitness Center

Fitness Center

Maintenance

Senior Center

Coalinga

Coalinga

Huron

Fitness Center

Fitness Center

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$741

$537

$318

$300

$189

$156

$104

$26

$26

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



