	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$93,816	\$4,691
2.	Operations Manager		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$59,464	\$14,997
3.	Accounting Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$58,360	\$16,017
4.	Supervisor		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron Keenan Center	\$54,336	\$15,742
5.	Recreation Supervisor		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$46,713	\$15,220
6.	Maintenance Utility II		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Keck Park Coalinga	\$46,022	\$14,325
7.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$44,906	\$15,096
8.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$44,388	\$15,061
9.	Recreation Leader		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$40,993	\$14,829
10.	Registration Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$37,946	\$13,921
11.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$37,166	\$14,567
12.	Supervisor		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$34,584	\$0
13.	Recreation Supervisor		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$34,420	\$8,367
14.	Assistant		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Office	\$33,658	\$0
15.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$26,636	\$9,838
16.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$12,446	\$0
17.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$12,322	\$0

18.	Office Assistant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$11,510	\$0
19.	District Admin	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$11,243	\$0
20.	Caretaker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Camp Yeager	\$10,654	\$3,735
21.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$10,499	\$0
22.	Finances	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Office	\$9,806	\$0
23.	Grounds Keeper	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$6,197	\$0
24.	Grounds Keeper	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$5,291	\$0
25.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$4,747	\$0
26.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$4,587	\$0
27.	Summer Camp	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Program	\$4,331	\$0
28.	District Admin	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,904	\$0
29.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$3,673	\$0
30.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$3,482	\$0
31.	Caretaker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Camp Yeager	\$3,416	\$1,236
32.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$3,348	\$0
33.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$3,272	\$0
34.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$3,192	\$0
35.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$3,121	\$0

36.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$3,116	\$0
37.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,960	\$0
38.	Maintenance	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Olsen	\$2,775	\$0
39.	Grounds Keeper	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,354	\$0
40.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$2,267	\$0
41.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$2,106	\$0
42.	Board Chair	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$2,100	\$0
43.	Director	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$2,100	\$0
44.	Director	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$2,100	\$0
45.	Board Vice Chair	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$2,000	\$0
46.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$1,941	\$0
47.	Grounds Keeper	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$1,909	\$0
48.	Director	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$1,900	\$0
49.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$1,151	\$0
50.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$982	\$0
51.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$875	\$0
52.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Keck	\$845	\$0
53.	Maintenance	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Olsen	\$767	\$0

54.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$741	\$0
55.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$537	\$0
56.	Grounds Keeper	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$318	\$0
57.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$300	\$0
58.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Coalinga	\$189	\$0
59.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Coalinga	\$156	\$0
60.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$104	\$0
61.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$26	\$0
62.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$26	\$0
63.	Board Member	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$0	\$0
64.	Board Member	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$0	\$0
65.	Board Member	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$0	\$0
66.	Board Member	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$0	\$0
67.	Board Member	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$0	\$0